GROENTEN IN SALADBAR

Pelpatatten
Aardappelsalade
Krielbakpatatjes
Pastasalade kipningmosterd
Pastasaladaet gegrildekip
Pastgpepperonata
Pastasalade mediterraan
Pastasalade groene pesto

Pastasaladeet ham

Pastasalade tomanabzzarella
Griekse pastasalade met feta
TomaatCourgetsalade
TomaatKomkommersalade
American coleslawreuw
Oosterse rauwkost
Komkommersalade

Wortel salade

Rode bietensalade

Quinoa

Tabouleh Bombay

Oosterse Parelcouscous

BESTELLEN VIA info@magda.be

4.85 Y4 st.
4.80 ¥500g.

5.95 Ykg.
14.50 YKg.
13.20 YKg.
15.95 YKg.

7.50 Ykg

7.95 YKkg.
11.90 ¥kg.
15.90%kg.
16.90 Ykg.
12.95 Ykg.

7.85 Ykg.

7.90 YKkg.

8.75 YKkg.
12.80 /kg.
10.60 Ykg.

9.75 YKkg.
12.35 Ykg.

9.80 Ykg.

14.95 YKg.
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